MIT300 Series
Insulation and Continuity Testers
DESCRIPTION
The Megger MIT300, MIT310 and MIT320 all feature the
popular Megger digital/analog display. Large 20mm high
characters provide very clear readout, combined with an
analog arc for the feel of an analog instrument, with a true
analog response.

display so that the discharge can be monitored.
MIT300 SERIES BENEFITS INCLUDE:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty) Cat. No.
MIT300 250 V , 500 V insulation tester MIT300-EN
MIT310 250 V, 500 V, 1000 V insulation tester MIT310-EN
MIT310A 250 V, 500 V,1000 V analog
insulation tester MIT310A-EN
MIT320 250 V, 500 V, 1000 V insulation tester MIT320-EN
MIT330 250 V, 500 V, 1000 V insulation tester MIT330-EN
Item (Qty) Cat. No.
Included Accessories
Test lead set and crocodile clips 6220-779
SP4F Switch probe (MIT320 and MIT330 only) 6220-809
Optional Accessories
Fused test lead set 6220-789
PowerSuite Pro-Lite 16th 6111-695
Registered to ISO 9001:2000 Cert. no. Q 09290
Registered to ISO 14001-1996 Cert. no. EMS 61597
MIT300_DS_enUS_V10
Megger is a registered trademark
MIT300 Series
Insulation and Continuity Testers
UK
Archcliffe Road, Dover
CT17 9EN  England
T +44 (0) 1 304 502101
F +44 (0) 1 304 207342
UNITED STATES
4271 Bronze Way
Dallas, TX 75237-1019  USA
T 1 800 723 2861 (USA only)
T +1 214 333 3201
F +1 214 331 7399
OTHER TECHNICAL SALES OFFICES
Täby SWEDEN, Norristown USA,
Sydney AUSTRALIA, Toronto CANADA,
Trappes FRANCE, Kingdom of BAHRAIN,
Mumbai INDIA, Johannesburg SOUTH
AFRICA, and Chonburi THAILAND
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Megger:
  MIT300-EN  MIT310-EN  MIT330-EN  MIT310A-EN  MIT320-EN  MIT330-EN-NIST-CERT-W/DATA